Arizona
2960 E. Northern Avenue
Building C
Phoenix, AZ  85028
602.953.2355 t
602.953.2988 f
California
1731Technology Drive

A8.01
KEYNOTE
GLAZING TYPE DESIGNATIONA
A-
S-
C-
ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES
STANDARD PARKING SPACES
COMPACT PARKING SPACES
WALL SECTION REFERENCE
BUILDING SECTION REFERENCE
1
AX.XX
1
AX.XX
100
OFFICE
CP-
EVC-
U- UNIFORM PARKING SPACES
CARPOOL/VANPOOL/RIDESHARE
SPACES
ELECTRICAL VEHICLE
CHARGING STATION
AX.XX
-
-
AX.XX
-
REVISION DESIGNATION WITH
DELTA NUMBER
SECTION DETAIL REFERENCE
PLAN DETAIL/ENLARGED
ELEVATION REFERENCE
SCALE: -
DRAWING/DETAIL TITLE BLOCK
- STRUCTURAL GRID
IDENTIFICATION (NEW GRID)
PAINT COLOR DESIGNATION -
REFER TO FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS
FLOOR FINISH
DESIGNATION - REFER TO
FINISH SPECIFICATION
PLASTIC LAMINATE
DESIGNATION - REFER TO
FINISH SPECIFICATIONS
CEILING HEIGHT
CEILING TYPE
ELEVATION
DESCRIPTION WORK POINT
1
AX.XX EXTERIOR ELEVATION REFERENCE
- STRUCTURAL GRID
IDENTIFICATION
(EXISTING GRID)
L1
P1
VCT1
C1 +X'-X"
AF- ALTERNATIVE FUEL
PARKING SPACES
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"
SCALE: X1/8" = 1'-0"
BUILDING ELEVATION TITLE
FLOOR/SITE PLAN TITLE
CENTER LINE DESIGNATION
THIS IS A PARKING STRUCTURE SECURITY IMPROVEMENT FOR 2 EXISTING BUILDINGS IN A EXISTING MULTI-BUILDING
CAMPUS. THE SCOPE INCLUDES 4 NEW OVERHEAD COILING VEHICLE GATES AND ONE SECURE MAN GATE.